Optical Communications Products Alliance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD                                    www.etulinktechnology.com
— 1 —
EQP294X-60D(I)
40G QSFP+ eER4 Optical Transceiver
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Support line rates for 41.25 Gb/s;
 Lane bit rate 10.3125 Gb/s 40GE

consumption, and 2-wire serial interface.
Module Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Absolute Maximum Ratings
It has to be noted that the operation in excess of any individual absolute maximum ratings might cause
permanent damage to this module.
Part No.
Data
Rate(opti
cal)
Laser
Fiber
Type
Distance
Optical
Interface
Temp DDMI
Latch
Color
EQP294X-60D-D 41.25Gbps DML SMF 60km LC 0~70℃ Yes White
EQP294X-60DI-D 41.25Gbps DML SMF 60km LC -40~85℃ Yes White
Parameter Symbol Min Max Unit Notes
Storage Temperature TS -40 85 degC
Operating Case Temperature TOP -40 85 degC
Optical Communications Products Alliance
ETU-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD                                    www.etulinktechnology.com
— 3 —
The following characteristics are defined over the Recommended Operating Environment unless otherwise
specified.
Recommended Operating Conditions
Notes:
1. The product name is EQP294X-60D.
2. The product name is EQP294X-60DI
3. Optical fiber use 9/125um SMF.
Electrical Characteristics
The following electrical characteristics are defined over the Recommended Operating Environment
unless otherwise specified.